
3 ITB RFQual

RFP'S 1

4RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
January 28, 2021. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, January 28, 
2021.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 28, 2021.

Unknown Bids
1/28/2021

Company Name



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Taylor D.
ext 7648

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 28, 2021.

Entech Sales and Service, Inc 88,450.00

Nalco Water 103,297.95

Prop Mgmt, Public Even   
1/28/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Chem-Aqua, Inc. 44,620.00

Precision Water Tech 29,220.00

ITB 21-0018: Water Treatment Services



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $ 89,995.00

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Megan F
BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 28, 2021.

ext 2057

Water
1/28/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Valve Solutions Inc.

Municipal Valve & Equipment 186,744.00

ITB 21-0042: Powered Valve Acuator



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Megan F

ITB 21-0054: Lab Supplier, Consumables & Replacement Parts
Water
1/28/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Agilent Technologies, Inc. 87,782.74

Hach Company 201,366.56

VWR International LLC 896,341.60

Biotage LLC 35,295.18

Fox Scientific, Inc. 739,123.01

Fisher Scientific Company, LLC 682,899.89

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 28, 2021.

ext 2057



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Lawrence Hill

101838: 2020 On-Call Pavement Markings Contract # 2
TPW
1/28/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

TRP Construction Group, LLC 740,426.45

Striping Technology, LP 845,344.50

817-392-2637

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 28, 2021.


	Sheet1

